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Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. Call 801-526-9240. Individuals with speech or 
hearing impairments may call the state relay by dialing 711. Spanish Relay Utah: 1-888-346-3162.
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School of Applied Technology

	 South City Campus, 1575 S. State St. Salt Lake City, Utah 84115
	 Kevin Miller, Director of Student Affairs		  801-957-2122		  kevin.miller@slcc.edu
	 Rachel Colledge, Manager of Special Projects	 801-957-2103		  rachel.colledge@slcc.edu

Salt Lake Community College, Women’s Business Institute
	 Audrey Simpson				    801-957-5389		  audrey.simpson@slcc.edu
	 Shailaja Akkapeddi				    801-957-5375		  shailaja.akkapeddi@slcc.edu
	 Ann Mackin								        annmakin@slcc.edu

Utah State Office of Education			   801-538-7500		  schools.utah.gov/adulted
	 250 E. 500 S. P.O. Box 144200 Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-4200
	 K–12 Services for Refugees			   801-538-7733
	 Adult Education	 			   801-538-7824

Waterford Institute — UPSTART						      utahupstart.org
	 Isaac Troyo								        isaactroyo@waterford.org
	 McCall Izatt								        mccallizatt@waterford.org

	 Computer-based preschool program for four-year-olds

Utah International Charter School						      utahinternational.org
	 350 E. Baird Circle (3605 S.)
	 Angie Rowland				    801-707-5269		  arowland@utahinternational.org

	 Chartered by Granite School District; apply online; opening fall 2014 for students grades 7–10

The Refugee Education Initiative
	 Amy Wlie, Executive Director			   801-641-2655		  awylie@boyercompany.org

Head Start						      801-359-8749 ext. 36	 headstart-slcap.org
	 Sabrina Jimenez	 						      sjiminez@slcap.org

Salt Lake Community College							      slcc.org
	 4600 S. Redwood Rd. SLC, UT 84123
	 Dianna Bevan, SLCC Outreach Coordinator	 			   801-957-4150

Educational Resources


